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Grooved x butt weld adapter (Pipe nipple)

ISO

Refer to UL Subject 213B, NFPA 13

ASTM A234, equal to carbon steel pipe 

ASTM A106

Grooved x butt weld

300 psi.

Black painting / hot dip galvanized, etc.

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Connection:

· Rated pressure: 

· Surface: 

Ref. No.

N8401

N8402

N8403

N8404

N8405

N8406

N8407

N8408

N8409

N8410

Size

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

8"

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

NPS DN OD (mm)

33.4

42.2

48.3

60.3

73.0 / 76.1

88.9

114.3

141.3 / 139.7

168.3 / 165.1

219.1

Available size

Thickness (mm)

2.77

2.77

2.77

2.77

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.40

3.40

3.76

3.38

3.56

3.68

3.91

5.16

5.49

6.02

6.55

7.11

8.18

Sch10 Sch40
Connection

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

GRV x BW

L (mm)

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

75 / 100 / 150, etc.

Sch80

4.55

4.85

5.08

5.54

7.01

7.62

8.56

9.53

10.97

12.70


